AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 3094 OFFERED BY

Page 4, line 11, strike "Not earlier than 7 days" and insert "Not later than 2 days".

Page 4, line 14, strike "to be made available" and insert "and provide such list".

Page 4, beginning on line 16, strike "and one additional form" and all that follows and inserting "home telephone number, home address, and email address (if there is one)."

